

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8213/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2006 in LPA No. 490/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

REGISTRAR, SCHOOL OF PLANNING & ARCHITECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPA RETIRED EMPLOYEES W.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For de-tagging the present petition)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.
Mr. Deep Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Kapur,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Chetna L. Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER