

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8213/2006

REGISTRAR, SCHOOL OF PLANNING & ARCHITEC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPA RETIRED EMPLOYEES W.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for delinking the petition and prayer for interim relief
)

With SLP(C)Nos.10624/2006 and 11066/2006

Date: 22/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 31.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar